X-ROUND potka szklana narozna, ¢wiercokragta
200x200mm, chrom/szkto mleczne

Kod:

XR009-01

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Rodzaj:
Instalacja:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Sapho
X-ROUND

220 mm
220 mm
55 mm

220 mm

Chrom
Mosigdz, Szkto
Obte

Potka: narozna
Wiercenie
0.89kg

2 szt.
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